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Q U O T E

Company Aspire Technologies, Inc. Quote #: 216Q1301
Contact Date 4/5/2018
Address 7680 Universal Blvd Terms Net 30 days
City Orlando Country United States Sales Rep Test B User
Phone (407) 248-1481 Fax PO No.
E-mail brian@quotewerks.com Ship Via

Line Qty Description Unit Price TOTAL

 1 Hardware

 2 Servers

 3  1  $3,172.17  $3,172.17HPE ProLiant ML350 G6 5U Tower Server

 4 Drives

 5  1  $0.00  $0.00HPE 10 TB 3.5" Internal Hard Drive - SAS - 7200rpm

 6 Accessories

 7  1  $0.00  $0.00Kingston 64GB DataTraveler 2000 USB 3.1 Flash Drive - 64 GB -
USB 3.1 - 256-bit AES

 8  1  $0.00  $0.00Microsoft Mouse - Optical - Cable - Black - USB, PS/2 - 800 dpi -
Scroll Wheel - 3 Button(s) - Symmetrical

 9  $3,172.17Hardware Subtotal

 10 Software

 11  1  $866.03  $866.03Microsoft Windows Server 2016 Standard - License - 16 Core -
Volume - Microsoft Open License Program - Single Language - PC

 12  1  $739.73  $739.73Microsoft Windows Server 2016 Remote Desktop Services - 5 User
CAL - FPP - English - PC

 13  $1,605.76Software Subtotal

 14 Services

 15  1  $4.50  $4.50Managed Anti-Virus with Premiuml ITSS

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

THIS PRICE LIST IS A QUOTATION ONLY, VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS, AND IS NOT AN ORDER OR OFFER TO SELL. No contract for sale
will exist unless and until a purchase order has been signed by you and accepted by Your Company ("YC"). Acceptance by YC of any offer is expressly
conditioned upon your assent to the Terms and Conditions of Sale set forth in YC's  invoices.
Products quoted were selected by YC based on specifications available at the time of the quotation, and are not guaranteed to meet bid specifications. It is
your responsibility to verify product conformance to specifications of any subsequent contract. All products are subject to availability from the manufacturer.
YC is not responsible for compliance with regulations, requirements or obligations associated with any contract resulting from this quotation unless said
regulations, requirements or obligations have been passed to YC and approved in writing by an authorized representative of YC.
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Line Qty Description Unit Price TOTAL

 16  1  $60.00  $60.00ITSS Premuim Program

 17  $0.00Services Sub-Total

Sub-Total  $9,684.86
Shipping  $0.00

Duties  $0.00
Sales Tax (OB 5%)  $484.24

Grand Total  $10,169.10

Please contact me if I can be of further assistance.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

THIS PRICE LIST IS A QUOTATION ONLY, VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS, AND IS NOT AN ORDER OR OFFER TO SELL. No contract for sale
will exist unless and until a purchase order has been signed by you and accepted by Your Company ("YC"). Acceptance by YC of any offer is expressly
conditioned upon your assent to the Terms and Conditions of Sale set forth in YC's  invoices.
Products quoted were selected by YC based on specifications available at the time of the quotation, and are not guaranteed to meet bid specifications. It is
your responsibility to verify product conformance to specifications of any subsequent contract. All products are subject to availability from the manufacturer.
YC is not responsible for compliance with regulations, requirements or obligations associated with any contract resulting from this quotation unless said
regulations, requirements or obligations have been passed to YC and approved in writing by an authorized representative of YC.
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